Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu 6dzkiego
todz, 22- - 23-2-2020

Konkurencja 29
2020-02-23 - 10:22

Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

3 SYSIO Zuzanna
4 WAWRZYNIAK Amelia
5 LYSAKOWSKA Karina

Seria2z5

0 GRABARCZYK Martyna

1 JUGOWICZ Agata

2 CISZYK Hanna

3 HRYMOWICZ Aleksandra
4 STERNICZUK Weronika

5 USCINOWICZ Zuzanna

6 SZCZEPANIAK Marta

7 TRAFALSKA Zuzanna

8 DUKOWSKA Anna

9 BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna

Seria3z5

KUCHARSKA Hanna
KOWALSKA Marta
NAWROCKA Natalia
KRAWCZYK Natalia
CIEPLUCHA Bianka
MACZKOWSKA Barbara
BUJNOWICZ Klaudia
NOWAK Kaja

URBAN Joanna
LAUDANSKA Maja

O oOoO~NO UL~ WNEO

Seria4z5

MAREK Nikola
ZDUNIAK Zuzanna
GAWLIKOWSKA Olga
ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia
BIERNACKA Lena
ZUCHOWSKA Antonina
RODZIEWICZ Alicja
MANKA Lena
MIELNICKA tucja
POLINSKA Natalia

O oOoO~NOUIlSd WNEF O

Seria5z5

SULAK Antonina
DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna
GORSKA Natalia
GRZEBIELUCH Maja
ULICKA Alicja
KARBOWNIK Malgorzata
KOZANECKA Laura
FURMANIAK Oliwia
DUDEK Paulina

SARNA Inez

O OoO~NO Ul WNEF O
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MUKS Wodnik task
UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki

UKS SP-149 t6dz

MKS Tréjka £6dz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow £6dzki
MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow £6dzki
MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

UKS ,,KORAL" Wroctaw

TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.6dzki
TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.odzki
UKS SP-149 t6dz

MUKS Wodnik task

SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

MUKS Wodnik task
Tomaszowskie SP OLIMPIJCZYK
SKS 137 Delfin L6dz

SKS 137 Delfin L6dz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow £6dzki
UKS Nawa Skierniewice

MUKS Wodnik task

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki

UKS 190 t6dz

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

MUKS Wodnik task

UKS Nawa Skierniewice
Tomaszowskie SP OLIMPIJCZYK
MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKS 190 t6dz

Tomaszowskie SP OLIMPIJCZYK
UKS SP-149 t 6dz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow £6dzki
UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

MKS Jedynka t6dz

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

MKS Jedynka t6dz

UKS 190 t6dz

SKS 137 Delfin L6dz

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

2585

2553555555

1:26.68
1:24.48
1:23.95
1:22.13
1:21.04
1:21.83
1:23.61
1:24.10
1:25.12
1:27.83

1:16.07
1:15.62
1:11.30
1:08.70
1:03.73
1:.04.51
1:09.66
1:14.43
1:15.92
1:20.52

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Michat Derewecki
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